Product Registration -Special Offer-

We want you to participate in our Special Offer Program available only to customers that fill out the attached card and return it to Thunder Mountain. Each registrant will become eligible for the following:

- Chance to win free Thunder Mountain Software. Each card received
 will be eligible for the monthly drawing. Each month we will select 100 winners from
 those customers that send in the completed card. The 100 monthly winners will be
 contacted within 30 days of selection. Each card makes you eligible for one
 monthly drawing only and is valid for a pre-selected group of Thunder Mountain
 products. No substitutions will be accepted. Customers can submit only one card
 per product purchased.
- Free information bulletins regarding new product releases will be sent periodically.

To become eligible fill-out the attached card. *Offer void where prohibited by law.



LIMITED WARRANTY

Thunder Mountain warrants to the original purchaser of this computer software product that the recording medium on which the software programs are recorded will be free from defects in material and workmanship for ninety (90) days from the date of purchase. Defective media returned by the purchaser during the ninety (90) day period will be replaced without charge, provided that the returned media have not been subjected to misuse, damage or excessive wear.

Return defective media to point of purchase. You must include a dated proof of purchase, a brief statement describing the defect and your return address.

Thunder Mountain does not warrant that the programs will meet the purchaser's specific requirements. ANY STATEMENTS MADE CONCERNING THE UTILITY OF THE PROGRAMS ARE NOT TO BE CONSTRUED AS EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES.

THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, WHETHER ORAL OR WRITTEN, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES, INCLUDING IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, ARE EXCLUDED.

IN NO EVENT WILL THUNDER MOUNTAIN BE LIABLE FOR INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OF ANY KIND IN CONNECTION WITH THE SOFTWARE PRODUCTS.

Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages or limitations on how long an implied warranty lasts, so the above limitation or exclusion may not apply to you. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state. Address all correspondence to: Thunder Mountain P.O. Box 1167 Northbrook, Illinois 60065.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PURCHASE OF THIS SOFTWARE. TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR "SIPECIAL OFFER" (SEE REVERSE SIDE) YOU MUST FILL-OUT THIS CARD.

NAME: MR. O MRS. O MS. O		
		APT#
		ZIP
PRODUCT PURCHASED: PRODUCT I.D. NUMBER 8.5		
□ AP	PLE II CAPPLE II GS	COMPATIBLE (SPECIFY)
WILL YOU USE THIS PROGRAM AT:		
NAME OF STOREPRICE PAID\$ DATE PURCHASED / /		
DID YOU PAY BY: VISA MASTER CARD AMEXPRESS CHECK OR CASH OTHER AGE OF PURCHASER:		
☐ Under 18 ☐ 18-26 ☐ 25-34 ☐ 35-50 ☐ Over 50 AGE OF PRIMARY USER		
☐ Under 8 ☐ 8-12 ☐ 13-1	7 18-24 25-34	☐ 35-50 ☐ Over 50
ANY COMMENTS:		

Place Stamp Here

Thunder Mountain

P.O. Box 1167

Northbrook, Illinois 60065-1167